
Ardesia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Iannetta Silvio (15/020) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porfirio Valerio (15/051) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubino Chetra (02/629) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picone Carla (15/045) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morrone Roberta (13/266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francescone Ferdinando (15/459) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Giusy (15/048) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iannetta Silvio 15/020 3 4 1,33

Porfirio Valerio 15/051 1 3 3,00

Rubino Chetra 02/629 1 1 1,00

Picone Carla 15/045 2 1 0,50

Morrone Roberta 13/266 0 0 0,00

Francescone Ferdinando 15/459 2 0 0,00

Lombardi Giusy 15/048 3 0 0,00

Illusion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

La Selva Alessio (15/782) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finocchietti Loris (15/778) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ciero Giovanni (15/727) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pistilli Antonio (15/171) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappone Luca (15/193) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Rienzo Giuseppe (15/197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galeazzo Angelo (15/194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pistilli Giacomo (15/773) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marra Simone (15/001) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

La Selva Alessio 15/782 3 9 3,00

Finocchietti Loris 15/778 1 1 1,00

Di Ciero Giovanni 15/727 2 1 0,50

Pistilli Antonio 15/171 2 1 0,50

Zappone Luca 15/193 3 1 0,33

Di Rienzo Giuseppe 15/197 0 0 0,00

Galeazzo Angelo 15/194 0 0 0,00

Pistilli Giacomo 15/773 0 0 0,00

Marra Simone 15/001 1 0 0,00

The Bears

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Basile Marcello (15/677) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panichella Antonio (15/680) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panichella Salvatore (15/681) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignogna Davide (15/358) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Florio Tony  (15/725) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basile  Federico  (15/767) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Felice Roberto (15/777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Basile Marcello 15/677 3 7 2,33

Panichella Antonio 15/680 3 5 1,67

Panichella Salvatore 15/681 3 5 1,67

Mignogna Davide 15/358 1 3 3,00

Di Florio Tony 15/725 2 3 1,50

Basile  Federico 15/767 0 0 0,00

Felice Roberto 15/777 0 0 0,00

Gambatesa Next Gen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Maria Ferdinando (15/563) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ugolini Daniele (15/561) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moffa Claudio (15/490) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Antonio Giulia (15/384) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abiuso  Alexander (15/297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maria Cristopher (15/033) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanguinetti Antonio (15/658) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Maria Ferdinando 15/563 3 9 3,00

Ugolini Daniele 15/561 3 8 2,67

Moffa Claudio 15/490 2 5 2,50

D'Antonio Giulia 15/384 3 5 1,67

Abiuso  Alexander 15/297 0 0 0,00

Di Maria Cristopher 15/033 0 0 0,00

Sanguinetti Antonio 15/658 1 0 0,00


